ABB industrial drives
Supplement
Flange mounting kit installation
List of related manuals
You can find manuals and other product documents in PDF format on the Internet. See section
Document library on the Internet on the inside of the back cover. For manuals not available in the
Document library, contact your local ABB representative.
The QR code below opens an on-line listing of the manuals applicable to the product.

on the other side of the mounting plate.
The flange mounting kit is a plus code option (+C135) or can be ordered with these
ordering codes also as retrofit.
The kit parts can be attached to the drive module with no front cover (option +P940)
or to the drive with front cover but without the cable entry box. With option +C135, the
drive is always delivered without the cable entry box.
Frame size Ordering code
R6 3AXD50000018852
R7 3AXD50000018853
R8 3AXD50000018854
R9 3AXD50000018855
10   Hardware description
 Layout
1 Hood (for UL type 12)
2 Top flange bracket